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GATT 1950 Tariff Negociations
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The list of requests made by Pinland on Noxrway
1949/50 Pregent rates Reauested
Tariff Products of duty rates of duty
number
Turners’ wares, with or without
fitting, rings and the like: :
1, not polished Ner. 0.50 Ner, o,25
ex 902 b. other per kg. per kg for
bobbins of
birch for texe
tile industry
ex 903 2, polished or varnished Ner, l.00 Ner. 0,5
per kg per kg for
bobbins of ‘birh)
for textile
indus try
Cabinet makers’ wares and parts
thereof:
ex Slo d. of . birch and other native Nere 0.70 Ner. 0,35 per
woods, &s well ag those veneered per kg kg for chair
with the same seats of birch
plywood
- Veneers and furniture boards:
ex 921 2., plywood and furniture boards Nere, 0,12 Ner. 0,06 per
per kg kg for plywooc

and furniture
board of birch

15.6.1850,
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GENERAL AGRLEMENT ON TARTFEFS AND TRADE
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TARTFEF NEGOTTATIONS 1950
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LIST OF REQUESTS
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Tariff Concessions which the Government of Norway
requests from the Government of Finland
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Tariff Present Proposed
Ttem Description of Products rate of 1ate of
HO duty auty
28~055 Ammoniwn chloride fres binding
28-066 Calcium carbide 2,70 free
35~0006 Urea free binding
63-002 Ferro=-silicon and ferro-

silico-manganese contalining
more ‘than 15% of silicon | 3 .60 free



Torquay, 3rd October 1950,
fncl.

The Delegation of Norway and the Delegation of
Finland inform the Executive Secretary that they have
today entered into negotiations.

They accordingly enclose herewith two copies of
//2 the lists of offers exchanged.

for the Delegatlon of T nland

Enclosures.
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SECHBET September 8th, 195Q.
GENERAT AGRUEVENT ON TARTFFS AND TRADE
(R NEGOTIATTIONS 1950
LIST OF QOFFEHS
Tariff Concessions offered by the Government of Finland in response
to requests received from the Government of Norway.
— ; | | :
Tarifs l - } Present !Concessionsi Concessions ;
Item i\ Description of Products . dates of iRequested | Offered :
Wumbers | | Duty mk/kg | : |
S -g_. — ; _—_-[—_—-—“—__‘i———_——_—__m
28-055 | Ammonium chloride iblnding : - g
ex28-066 ! Calcium carpide free i - i
35-006 Uren . . ’ | free binding | o i
63-002 Ferro-sillaicon and ferro- ! ‘ i
silico-manganese containing 4 l 1
more than 15% of silicon 3,60 free E 10% i

71,1950
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G .Maggie 9 ESq‘ g

Negotiations Officer,

‘rinces Hotel,
toom 10,

L orguasg Vo

Torquay, 13th October 1950.

Ne have the honour to inform you that
the Dbilateral tariff negatiations between Finland

and Egﬁygy' have been completed and +to enclose

herewith +two copies of both 1l1lists of final

offers.

We have +the honour to be, Sir,

Your obediant servant

Veikko Makkonen Erling Bgrresen




Finnish
Tariff
1tem no.

ex 28-066

35006

63=~002

List of final offers made
by Finland to Norway.

Description of Products

Calcium carbide Kg .

Urea (kg )
Ferro-alloys:

- ferro-silicon and
ferro~silicon-manganese,
containing more than
15 % of silicon KE o

Present
Rate
of Duty

2e'70

free

U2
&2
0
~J
ekl
-3

no. 7

Of fer

15 %

ad: val,

bind;ng

free
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GENERAL AGROEMGNT OF TARIFSS <UD TRADE.
Sandil NoGOTIATIONS 1950,
s 150 - o £ L & 3T - TRV . i T
iinal list of teriff concessions orifered by
Horway to TI'inland.
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1545750, 1950/51 Kr.per k. kr.ner ko,
% on o pim o~ YPT
Cabinets mekers wores

and parts thereol:

(7

o)l

bt P |

€

Chalr seats kireh

~lywood

g o i

0.70

Veneers and rfurnicure
boards:
<= 7
sx 921 2 mlywood and Turni-
. ' l"i) E.Fﬁhiﬂ'"-'i"ﬂ
ture boards oif birch e Lo Bindin




FINNISH DELEGATION

ny- i i T b pen r dn e e e e o=~
Hoe 114 Lorquay, 2%9th of January 1951

Aimy

i
5.
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Lith reference to our letter dated
ctober L3th, 1950, we hsve the honour o
infform you that it has heen zgreed to amend the
Pinal list of Norwegian tariff concessions to

Finland as follows:

The descrintion of the item ex ¢ln snsll

LT Y i 1 gy B t % Sy oA ’ L3P 1 . - -
read: "Chaily seats and backs »f birch plywood.

i eony of the revised 1list 18 enclosed

herewith.

Hopr Finland: For Norway:

I> the Negotiations Officer,

rrinces Hotel,

LRl - = — B e ERSEEY L




oA sRAT- ﬂGREuNﬂ”T NT O “ARIFF9 AND TRADE,
TARIFT NEGOT I kTIO!JD T0HS 1950,

final list of tariff conrcessions oifferad

|

by Horwey tc Finland,
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Cabinets makers tares and
parts thereol:

o 910 Chair seats cnd backs of
birch plywood 0.70 O.:

A
il

& Venesrs end furniture
? board8;

1 3% Sl lywood and furniture .
ﬁoald 01 hirch 0,12 Bindin;



	Outcome of the Bilateral Negotiation between Finland and Norway under the Torquay Round 1950-51

